

MMSSST from

SANJAY KUMAR SIKHRA

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.
Khacawash pur

Executive Engineer, R. W. D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R. W. D.

SUB-DIVISION

Konch

Measurement Book

806

Small bus road to Kacawash

3rd and FINAL Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-1 Cont. No. 101					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK - CONST ⁿ of road from					
Bailpur road to					
Kharaspar under MLCSS					
Scheme.					

NAME OF Agency - SRI SANTAY KR
 Agreement No - 15/CRD/FIMGSV/90-21
 Commencement of work - 18/05/20
 Completion of work - 17/02.21
 Date of Measurement -

Measurement - m.
 21/11/21

ABSTRACT OF COST

(i) CONST ⁿ of Benchmark					
Reference pillar 0.4m dia					
p- (2) item (i) 0.8921cm					
@ Rs 6081.45/1cm - Rs 5425.20					
(ii) CONST ⁿ of Reference pillar					
0.4m dia p- (2) item (ii)					
0.8921cm @ Rs 4814.73					
Rs 4295.20					
(2/3) Cleaning and grubbing					
road land 0.4m dia p-					
(2) item - (2) 0.6211cm					
@ Rs 49530.51/1cm - Rs 30709.20					
Rs 40,429.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3(A)) CONSTN of embankment with material styride p-(30) item 3(A)					
		286.10 M	@	RS 181.87/M	
					RS 52033.20
(3(B)) CONSTN of embankment with material styride p-(30) item 3(B)					
		667.52 M	@	RS 139.74/M	
					RS 93279.00
(4) CONSTN of subgrade and earthen shoulder styride p-(30) item 4					
		2309.71 M	@	RS 182.51/M	
					RS 423855.00
(5/7) CONSTN of granular sub base with well graded styride p-(30) item 5					
		639.10 M	@	RS 1845.89/M	
					RS 1179708.00
(1/2) B/w in encavation for structure styride p-(30) item 1					
		181.62 M	@	RS 285.17/M	
					RS 51893.00
					RS -1841097.00

Continued

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/23 providing concrete for plain/reinforced dry side p-(31) item-(7)					
18.08 M ³ @ Rs 4814.19/M ³					
					Rs 87041/20
8/24 providing concrete for plain/reinforced dry side p-(31) item-(8)					
108.28 M ³					
@ Rs 4724.83/M ³					
					Rs 511605/20
9/25 providing concrete for drain foundation and wall per work (M=20) dry side p-(17) item 6(A)					
42.25 M ³ @ 5582.81/M ³					
					Rs 238665/20
10/27 plain/reinforced cement concrete dry side p-(20) item-(9)					
86.19 M ³ @					
Rs 4919.41/M ³ - Rs 424004/20					
11/28 P/L ISS Mark (NR) cement concrete (100mm) dia pipe					
dry side p-(31) item-(10)					

Continuation, Rs-3102412/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1	22.50 MT @ Rs. 3660/MT				
					Rs 8236120
(12/35) Filling in foundation, trenches & side p-					
(13) Item (11) 22.92 MT					
@ Rs. 555.50/MT					Rs 12732/0
(13/38) plain/reinforced cement concrete (RCC)					
Qty side p- (32) item					
(12) 3.58 MT @ Rs.					
5820.04/MT					Rs 20836/0
(14/39) p/l reinforced cement concrete in substructure					
Qty side p- (32)					
Item (13) 6.48 MT					
@ Rs. 6639.37/MT					
					Rs 43023/0
(15/30) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar					
Qty side p- (32)					
Item (14) 0.767 MT					
@ Rs. 59654.32/MT					
					Rs 45755/0
					Rs 330719/0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/31) Backfilling behind abutment, wing wall as per drawing					
(32) Item (15)					8.17 M ³
					@ Rs 819.43/M ³
					Rs 31253/00
(17/32) providing weep hole in brick Masonry as per drawing					
vide Item (17)					
					34 Nos @ Rs 118.21/each
					Rs 4016/00
(18/32) P/L, water bound material (WBM Gr-3) with stone chip					
vide Item (17)					
					2.55 250.88 M ³ @
					Rs 2790.55/M ³ Rs 700093/00
(19/26) S/F/F and placing HYSD bar in drain					
work as per drawing					
(35) Item (18)					1.41 MT
					@ Rs 58332.72/MT
					Rs 99749/00

Continuation

Rs-414-22394

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/12) P/L COMB of cement concrete (M-30) pare - Ment Qty nidep- (33) item- (19) 114.00 m ³ @ Rs 5978.86/m ³ Rs 681590/a					
(21/34) Laying cement concrete pipe (M ₃₀) 300mm dia Qty nidep- (33) item- (20) AD. CONT @ Rs 142.88 Rs 29714/a					
(22/9) P/A primer coat with Qty nidep- (34) item- (21) 630.15 m ² @ Rs 41.26/m ² Rs 108520/a					
(23/10) P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion Qty nidep- (34) item- (22) 630.15 m ² @ Rs 14.28/m ² Rs 37559/a Rs 499615/a					

Contin

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 11	P/L and rolling				
	455 20MM-thick				
	Qty indep. (34) item				
	(23) 2630.15M ² @				
	RS 174.87/m ² - RS 459934/a				
(25) 20	P/L of HOT applied				
	thermoplastic compound				
	1 BT portion Road				
	Marking Qty inde				
	P - (34) item - (24)				
	139.40 M ² @ RS 736/a				
					RS 102598/a
(26) 21	P/L of HOT app-				
	lied - thermoplastic				
	compound Road				
	Marking Qty inde p-				
	(34) item - (25)				
	38.00M ² @ RS 748.00/m ²				
					RS 28424/a
(27) 14	providing reinforced				
	RM / 200MM stone (14)				
	(1) indep. (35) item (26) (i)				
	RS 110 @ RS 2518.25/a				
					RS 5037/a
					RS 5595608/a

Contint

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 200MM post Qty					
videp-(35) item (26)					
(11) 04MM @ 667.56					
				RS	2670/00
(28/15) providing reinforced concrete boundary pillar Qty					
videp-(35) item-					
(27) 17 NOS @ 534.63/M				RS	9089/00
(29/16) providing and applying painting two coats on New concrete Qty videp-(35) item					
(28) 89.28 M ² @ 95.44/M ²				RS	8521/00
(30/19) p/f of retro reflected catenary Qty videp-(35) item-(29)-(i)					
(i) 600MM circular-04NO					
@ 4872.65/NO-PS				1949/00	
(ii) 600MM equilateral Qty videp-(35) item(ii)					
07NO @ 3646.98/NO				RS	25529/0

Continuation

Rs-5660908/

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21117	600	450	MM	re Bayur	
	Qty indep- (36) liter				
	(29) (111) 204 NO @				
	RS 4738.13/10 - RS 18953/0				
(iv)	900	MM	side octagon		
	Qty indep- (36) liter				
	29 (iv) - 02 NO @ ps				
	RS 428.90/each - RS 16858/0				
(31/18)	P/F of typical				
	MM city informetry				
	One citizen board				
	Qty indep- (36)				
	liter - (36) - 02 NO				
	@ ps 11224.99/100				
	RS 22450/0				
	RS 5719169/0				
Add - 12% GIST	GIST RS 686300/0				
Add - 1% L.C	GIST RS 57192/0				
	RS 646261/0				
Less 0.25% below as					
per agreement	(1) RS 16157/0				
	RS 6446504/0				
Less previous payment made					
T.H.B P- (36)	(1) RS 2219176/0				
	RS 4227328/0				
Summed A					
26/11/21					

Continuation

[illegible]

Material Statement

Stone chip: 38.4713

$\psi_{sand} = 19.2413$

~~2/6/2/2~~
58